MANUAL CHAIN HOIST
ELECTRIC CHAIN HOIST WITH  TROLLEY
(SSDHL - Model)
ELECTRIC TROLLEY
(DPC - Model)
WIRE ROPE WINCH
Characteristics
• Capacity ranges from 0.5T to 50T.

SCREW PIN BOW SHACKLES
TL-209
TL-210
SCREW PIN DEE SHACKLES
SAFETY PIN BOW SHACKLES
TL-2130
TURN BUCKLES - HG - 226
EYE & EYE
Range - 1/4 ” X 4 ” to 2” 3/4” x 24”
TURN BUCKLES - HG - 228
JAW & JAW
TURN BUCKLES - HG - 227
JAW & EYE
   Model SWL Sheave Dia A2 B C Wire Rope Net Weight
 ton mm mm mm mm mm kg
TSB-07502 2 75 286 82 70 7-9 4
TSB-11504 4 115 345 120 70 10-12 5.68
TSB-15008 8 150 475 160 93 20-22 14.4
TSB-25010 10 250 679 260 115 24-26 37.5
TSB-25012 12 250 679 260 115 24-26 42
TSB-35515 15 300 952 365 140 28-32 65
TSB-35522 22 355 952 365 140 28-32 90
TSB-40030 30 400 1126 415 155 32-35 135
TSB-50030 30 500 1256 514 162 32-35 210
Heavy Duty Snatch Block with Shackle  [Model : TSB]
• Safety factor : 4:1      • Shackle (TSB type)
Beam Clamp (Model: TBC)
Rated Load (Ton) 1 2 3 5 10